
St David’s High School 
School Term Dates 2024 – 2025 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Training Day Monday 02/09/2024 

Training Day Tuesday 03/09/2024 

School Opens Wednesday 04/09/024 

School Closes Friday 25/10/2024 

School Opens Monday 04/11/2024 

School Closes Friday 20/12/2024 

Sprint Term 2025 

Training Day Monday 06/01/2025 

School Opens Tuesday 07/01/2025 

School Closes Thursday 20/02/2025 

Training Day Friday 21/02/2025 

School Opens Monday 03/03/2025 

School Closes Friday 11/04/2025 

Summer Term 2025 

School Opens Monday 28/04/2025 

May Bank Holiday Monday 05/05/2025 

School Closes Friday 23/05/2025 

School Opens Monday 02/06/2025 

School Closes Thursday 17/07/2025 

Training Day Friday 18/07/2025 

Training Day Monday 21/07/2025 

 


